
Date Day Activity
02.09.19 Monday INSET Day 1

03.09.19 Tuesday INSET Day 2

04.09.19 Wednesday Term 1 commences for pupils Y1-Y6

05.09.19 Thursday Term 1 commences for reception pupils

05.09.19 Thursday Prayer Evening at Saint John's 7pm

08.09.19 Sunday Children's Service at   St Luke's 10.00am

17.09.19 Tuesday School Council Meeting with NSPCC

20.09.19 Friday Jeans for Genes

24.09.19 Tuesday Prayer Day at St Luke's Y3-Y6

25.09.19 Wednesday
Home school Partnership - help your child with Maths 9.15-10.15am                                            

Evening Home/School Partnership - help your child at home EYFS

03.10.19 Thursday Colorfoto Individual pupils + siblings

07.10.19 Monday Harvest Festival Practice 1.15 @ St. Luke's Church

08.10.19 Tuesday Harvest Festival 10am @ St. Luke's Church Avoid clash with Harvest. Appointments to be made by end prev wk

14.10.19 Monday Y6 Shakespeare performance to School 2pm,  parents 6.30pm

15.10.19 Tuesday Parent Consultations

16.10.19 Wednesday Parent Consultations

17.10.19 Thursday Parent Consultations

22.10.19 Tuesday Open Day

End term 1 Holiday - Monday 28th Oct - Friday 1st Nov inclusive

06.11.19 Wednesday Home/School Partnership - help your child with English 9.15-10.15am

07.11.19 Thursday Prayer Evening at Saint John's 7pm

12.11.19 Tuesday School Council  

15.11.19 Friday Helping our Children on their Eco Journey'

Dec Performance dates to be confirmed

30.11.19 Saturday Christmas fair 3.00pm - 5.00pm (TBC)

09.12.19 Monday Year 2 performance at Highbury Church

10.12.19 Tuesday Year 2 performance at Highbury Church

12.12.19 Thursday 4 Front Theatre X-mas production - 2 shows performed at St. Luke's Church 1.45pm and 7pm  

18.12.19 Wednesday Christmas Dinner  

19.12.19 Thursday Carol Service at St. Luke's 10am

End  term 2 Holiday - Monday 23rd December - Monday 6th January inclusive

06.01.20 Monday INSET Day 3

09.01.20 Thursday Prayer Evening at Saint John's 7pm

14.01.20 Tuesday School Council  

11.02.20 Tuesday NSPCC e-safety parent workshop 9.10am
End term 3 

HOLIDAY -  
Holiday - Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February inclusive

27.02.20 Thursday Prayer Evening at Saint John's 7pm

03.03.20 Tuesday School Council

16.03.20 Monday Parent Consultations

17.03.20 Tuesday Parent Consultations Avoid Raceweek 10-13 March 2019

28.03.20 Wednesday Parent Consultations

02.04.20 Thursday Easter Service Practice (Music Group) @ St Luke's Church 

03.04.20 Friday Easter bunny visit

03.04.20 Friday Easter Service @ St Luke's Church 2pm
End term 4 

HOLIDAY - 
Holiday - Monday 6th April to Friday 17th April inclusive

23.04.20 Thursday Prayer Evening at Saint John's 7pm

28.04.20 Tuesday School Council

May KS1 SATs 

08.05.20 Friday Bank Holiday-VE day 75th Anniversary

11.05.20 Monday KS2 SATs week 

22.05.20 Friday INSET Day 4

End term 5 Holiday - Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May inclusive

04.06.20 Thursday Prayer Evening at Saint John's 7pm

08.06.20 Monday Yr 1 Phonics Screening Check  Week

09.06.20 Tuesday Colorfoto classes + leavers

09.06.20 Tuesday School Council

10.06.20 Wednesday New Parents Open Evening 7pm

18.06.20 Thursday Sports Day 

25.06.20 Thursday Reserve Sports Day

06.07.20 All Week ISing Pop Rehearsals 

08.07.20 Wednesday Preschool session & class swaps 1.30-3.00

10.07.20 Friday Reports out to parents

13.07.20 Monday ISing Pop Concert at St. Luke's 2pm and 6pm

17.07.20 Friday Leavers' Service 2.00 pm @ St. Luke's Church

20.07.20 Monday INSET Day 5

SUMMER 

BREAK
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